Beeville ISD BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Action			
Subject:	Beeville ISD Education Foundation	Related Page(s)	8
Date:	September 24, 2019	Presented By:	Dr. Marc Puig

BACKGROUND INFORMATION:

After several weeks of discussion and several assessment in regards starting an education foundation, the administration is recommending that we move forward in establishing the Beeville ISD Education Foundation.

RECOMMENDATION:

Approval

BOARD ACTION REQUIRED

I move the Board to approve the establishing of the Beeville ISD Education Foundation.